�
Ashland Industries Inc.
1115 Rail Drive
P.O. Box 717
Ashland, WI. 54806
877-634-4622 Toll Free - phone
715-682-4622 phone
715-682-9717 fax
ver 5-08
EARTHMOVERS
I-155-TS2
PARTS MANUAL
I-155 TS2
How to Order Parts
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #1
I-155 TS2
Safety Guidelines
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #2
I-155 TS2
Operators and Maintenance Instructions
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #3
I-155 TS2
Transport Locks
Key Number Part Number Description
01 A125006 Pin, Safety Snap Pin
02 A123309-83 Link, Transport Lock, Red
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #4
I-155 TS2
Swivel Hitch Assembly      Part Number A125223
Key Number Part Number Description
01 A125223-01 Yoke: A-Frame
02 A125223-02 Swivel
03 A125223-03 Bracket: 10 Hole
04 A125223-04 Pin: Main Vertical
05 A125223-05 Spacer: 6”
06 A125223-06 Pin Horizontal
07 A125223-07 Bushing
08 A125223-08 Seal: O-ring
09 A125223-09 Seal: O-ring
10 AFH-00028 Grease Fitting: 90°
11 A125223-11 Washer- 1-1/2” For Horizontal Pin
12 A125223-12 Nut: Slotted 1-1/2” NC
13 A125223-13 Spacer: 6”
14 A125223-14 Washer: 2 1/2”
15 A125223-15 Nut: Slotted 2-1/2” NC
16 A125223-16 Sleeve: 2” Rubber
17 A125223-17 Cap: For Vertical Pin
18 A125223-18 Pin: Cotter 3/8 x 5”
19 14505 Grease Fitting Straight
20 8613 Cotter Pin: 5/16 x 2-1/2”
21 A125056-24 Bushing
22 A125056-27 Bushing
23 A123299-07 Pin: Two Ear Draw Bar to Hitch
24 A123299-08 Pin: Four Ear Drawbar to Hitch
25 AFN-00014 1 1/2" Slotted Nut
26 AFP-00001 1/4" X 3" Cotter Pin
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #5
I-155 TS2
Icon Swivel Hitch  (Optional)   Part Number A125224
Key Number Part Number Description
01 A125224-01 Yoke: A-Frame swivel
03 A125224-03 Bracket: 10 Hole
04 A125224-04 Pin: Main Vertical
05 A125224-05 Spacer: 6”
07 A125224-07 Bushing
08 A125224-08 Seal: O-ring
09 A125224-09 Seal: O-ring
10 A125224-10 O-ring
13 A125224-13 Spacer: 6”
14 A125224-14 Washer: 2 1/2”
15 A125224-15 Nut: Slotted 2-1/2” NC
16 A125224-16 Sleeve: 2” Rubber
17 A125224-17 Cap: For Vertical Pin
18 A125224-18 Pin: Cotter 3/8 x 5”
19 14505 Grease Fitting Straight
20 A125056-24 Bushing
21 AHF-00027 Zerk 45°
22 A123299-07 Pin:  Two Ear Drawbar to Hitch
23 A123299-08 Pin:  Four Ear Drawbar to Hitch
24 AFN-00014 1 1/2" Slotted Nut
25 AFP-00001 1/4" X 3" Cotter Pin
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #6
I-155 TS2
Apron Assembly